

r

SLP(C)... 9673 OF 2003
ITEM No.20

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)..CC.9673/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2003 in MC 1/03
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT CHANDRA BEHERA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 17/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let copies of the judgment in Civil Appeal as well as the Review Petition be filed by the petitioner within two weeks. List thereafter.

[Naresh Kumar] [Janki Bhatia]
AR-cum-PS Court Master